
Day Date

Sunday 7-Aug Rookie- Astros 10U - Illinois

Wednesday 10-Aug Minor - Expos 10U - Georgia

Sunday 14-Aug Minor - Cubs 8U - Georgia

Wednesday 17-Aug Rookie - Expos 8U - Arizona

Sunday 21-Aug Rookie - White Sox 10U - Michigan

Wednesday 24-Aug Minor - Cardinals 10U - Maryland

Sunday 28-Aug Major - Braves 8U - Florida

Wednesday 31-Aug Major - Expos 10U - Louisiana

Wednesday 7-Sep Rookie - Yankees 8U - Louisiana

Sunday 11-Sep Rookie - Red Sox 12U - Florida

Wednesday 14-Sep Major - Pirates 12U - Arizona

Sunday 18-Sep Minor - Red Sox 8U - Michigan

Monday 19-Sep Minor - D3 Home 10U - D7 Home

Wednesday 21-Sep Rookie - D1 Home 12U - D10 Home

Sunday 25-Sep Major - D6 Home 8U - D9 Home
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